Round Water-resistant Connectors
XS5
Round Water-resistive Smartclick
Connectors That Reduce Installation
Work
■ A newly developed lock mechanism that is compatible
with round M12 connectors.
■ Simply insert the Connectors, then turn them

F: Vibration-proof robot cable
P: Oil-resistant polyurethane cable
Ordering Information
Note: Ask your OMRON representative about other specifications.
● Standard Cable XS5W-D421-@81-A
● Vibration-proof Robot Cable XS5W-D421-@81-F
● Oil-resistant Polyurethane Cable XS5W-D421-@81-P
1
2
3
4
1
2
3
4
Terminal No.
Blue
Black
(For DC)
Brown
White
Cable Color
of core
sheath
40.7
L (Cable length)
44.7
14.9 dia. 14.9 dia.
6 dia.
M12
M12
Wiring Diagram for 4 Cores
4 831 2 5 6 7 9
Cable type Cable connection directions No. of cable cores Cable length (m) Model Minimum order
Standard cable
Straight/straight 4
1 XS5W-D421-C81-A
102 XS5W-D421-D81-A
3 XS5W-D421-E81-A
5 XS5W-D421-G81-A
5
10 XS5W-D421-J81-A
Vibration-proof robot
cable
1 XS5W-D421-C81-F
102 XS5W-D421-D81-F
3 XS5W-D421-E81-F
5 XS5W-D421-G81-F
5
10 XS5W-D421-J81-F
Oil-resistant
polyurethane cable
2 XS5W-D421-D81-P 10
5 XS5W-D421-G81-P
5
10 XS5W-D421-J81-P
XS5
XS5F Connector Connected to Cable, Socket on One Cable End
Dimensions (Unit: mm)

F: Vibration-proof robot cable
P: Oil-resistant polyurethane cable
Ordering Information
Note: Ask your OMRON representative about other specifications.
● Standard Cable XS5F-D421-@80-A
● Vibration-proof Robot Cable XS5F-D421-@80-F
● Oil-resistant Polyurethane Cable XS5F-D421-@80-P
6 dia.
40.7
L (Cable length)
50
30 5
M12
14.9 dia. 1
2
3
4
Blue
Black
Brown
White
Terminal No. Cable color of
core sheath
(For DC/AC)
Wiring Diagram for 4 Cores
1 42 3 5 6 7 8 9
Cable type Cable connection direction No. of cable cores Cable length (m) Model Minimum order
Standard cable
Straight 4
1 XS5F-D421-C80-A
102 XS5F-D421-D80-A
3 XS5F-D421-E80-A
5 XS5F-D421-G80-A
5
10 XS5F-D421-J80-A
Vibration-proof robot
cable
1 XS5F-D421-C80-F
102 XS5F-D421-D80-F
3 XS5F-D421-E80-F
5 XS5F-D421-G80-F
5
10 XS5F-D421-J80-F
Oil-resistant
polyurethane cable
2 XS5F-D421-D80-P 10
5 XS5F-D421-G80-P
5
10 XS5F-D421-J80-P
XS5
XS5H Connector Connected to Cable, Plug on One Cable End
Dimensions (Unit: mm)

F: Vibration-proof robot cable
P: Oil-resistant polyurethane cable
Ordering Information
Note: Ask your OMRON representative about other specifications.
● Standard Cable XS5H-D421-@80-A
● Vibration-proof Robot Cable XS5H-D421-@80-F
● Oil-resistant Polyurethane Cable XS5H-D421-@80-P
44.7
6 dia.
L (Cable length)
50
30 5
M12
1
2
3
4
Blue
Black
Brown
White
Terminal No. Cable color of
core sheath
(For DC/AC)
Wiring Diagram for 4 Cores
841 52 3 6 7 9
Cable type Cable connection direction No. of cable cores Cable length (m) Model Minimum order
Standard cable
Straight 4
0.3 XS5H-D421-A80-A
101 XS5H-D421-C80-A
2 XS5H-D421-D80-A
5 XS5H-D421-G80-A 5
Vibration-proof
robot cable
0.3 XS5H-D421-A80-F
101 XS5H-D421-C80-F
2 XS5H-D421-D80-F
5 XS5H-D421-G80-F 5
Oil-resistant
polyurethane
cable
0.3 XS5H-D421-A80-P
10
2 XS5H-D421-D80-P
5 XS5H-D421-G80-P 5
XS5
XS5R Y-Joint Plug/Socket Connectors
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
Ordering Information
Note 1. Ask your OMRON representative about other specifications.
2. XS2G Assembled Connectors with screw connections cannot be connected to both CN1 and CN2 at the same time.
Cable Connector Cable length (m) Model Minimum order
With cable
Connectors on both cable
ends
0.5 XS5R-D426-B11-F
5
1 XS5R-D426-C11-F
2 XS5R-D426-D11-F
3 XS5R-D426-E11-F
Connector on one cable
end
2 XS5R-D426-D10-F
5 XS5R-D426-G10-F
With no cable Y-Joint Plug/Socket ---
XS5R-D426-1
10
XS5R-D426-5
XS5R-D426-@11-F
Connectors on Both Ends (Y-Joint Plug/Socket)
1
2
3